
  

 

AUTHORIZATION HISTORY 
 

AMOUNT DATE DESCRIPTION 

   $22,000,000.00 09/17/20 (Council) – Construction Manager-at-Risk Award – 
 Rogers O’Brien Construction Company, LLC 

$61,000.00 
$3,140,000.00 

09/17/20 
06/08/23 

Administrative Authority 
Proposed (Council) Additional Authority- Additional Authorization for Roof 
Replacement and Site Improvements. 

$25,201,000.00  
 

Total Contract Authorization 

 
 
CONTRACT HISTORY 
 

AMOUNT DATE DESCRIPTION 

$129,366.60 12/18/20 Initial Contract Agreement – Preconstruction Phase Services 

$7,993.79 06/02/21 SA#1 – Additional Preconstruction Services - Pink Consulting 

$137,360.39  
 

Total Contract History 

 
 
 


