## **AUTHORIZATION HISTORY**

AMOUNT	DATE	DESCRIPTION
\$22,000,000.00	09/17/20	(Council) – Construction Manager-at-Risk Award –
		Rogers O'Brien Construction Company, LLC
\$61,000.00	09/17/20	Administrative Authority
\$3,140,000.00	06/08/23	Proposed (Council) Additional Authority- Additional Authorization for Roof
		Replacement and Site Improvements.
\$25,201,000,00	Total Contrac	t Authorization

## **CONTRACT HISTORY**

	AMOUNT	DATE	DESCRIPTION
	\$129,366.60	12/18/20	Initial Contract Agreement – Preconstruction Phase Services
	\$7,993.79	06/02/21	SA#1 – Additional Preconstruction Services - Pink Consulting
\$137,360.39 Total Contract History		Total Contrac	t History